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702 Sleeping Rooms. Board
NEW warm sleeping room with hot

610 Sale Persons Wauled & c water. 255 Center.
HOUSEKEEPING. Clean. Cozy, fur--'

AGENTS. SALESMEN WANTED nished housekeeping room. On bus
to earn $150 and tip per week. line. 375 Market.

Long needed invention." Advertised PLEASANT - sleeping room. Gentle-worldwi- de.

Prospects are every- - man. 1050 Norway. Phone
where. Full or part time. Exclusive. NICK room for rent. 575 N. Cottage.
No investment. Free sample. Write WANTED room and board, lor elder-Re- d

Comet. Inc. Dept. 222-- Lit- - ,a3v Pnone
..tlcton, Colorado. FURNISHED, dean rooms. Kitchen

450 Merchandise
,470 for Sal: Miscellaneous

facilities. Close in T54 Ferry

ECS Honses For Sale
' BRAND NEW .

'

MODERNISTIC
bedrooms. 13x19 living room, un-
usual fireplace; birch kitchen. $850S

ur
A. McGlauflin Realtor

mjj nroaqway en sun.
OWNER: .house, fur

nished. Basement garage, fruit
trees. A real buy. 1654 N. Capital.

BY OWNER
Transferred out of state. Must sell'

ranch style home. 2 years old. 3
bedrooms (1 knotty pine). Fire-
place, birch kitchen, large utility
room. IVi bath, L. A. Anderson
built 3 blocks from Mornings d
school. 1445 Douglas.

READY TO MOVE INTO
NEW RANCH STYLE HOME

with 3 lg. bdrms., den or music rm.
beautiful bath rm. also t bath in
M. bdrm. L and D. rm, nicely car-
peted, mirror ovee fireplace, birch
kit dishwasher, lg. eating area, full
daylight basement with roman,
brick fireplace, oil T. A. furnace.
Batb room, all plastered dble ga-
rage. East view lot 125x125. This
is an extra good buy at $20,000 andit will be a pleasure for us to showit. Same owner also has a very nice

ed room (Approx. 1200 sq. ft) to
seU for $11,500. Should go Gl or

John J. Dann, Realtor
415 N. High St. PhoneEves

Only $9800 -
FOR quick sale, new ranchstyle home built to F.H.A. require-

ments, insulated, weather stripped,
aluminum screens, oil heat plaster-
ed 21x25 two-c- ar ga. $7100 loan.
Owner may carry small tod m gt.
Ph.

Ed Lukinbeal Real Est.
433 N, High Eve.

LESLIE DISTRICT
(Unfinished upstairs)

This home with unfinish-
ed upstairs is located South near

. Leslie Jr. High. I especially appre-
ciated the attractive kitchen with
corner sink and large dinette area.
The two bedrooms down are clean
and large but what really took my
eye was the unfinished upstairs.
Think what you can do with an
unfinished upstairs. A little effortand you can have a nice ed room
home for the cost of 2 bedrooms.
You should see this one. $8950. For
appointment ask for CUFF BOW-DE- R.

home phone if no ans
wer call or

p.4V33as Evo.aeo6ygr

EALTQ J

1980 Fairgrounds Road
HOLLYWOOD DISTRICT

OR TRADE modern house for 2 or
3 bedroom home, large rooms, good
view or close in. Phone be-
tween 1- -5 P.M.

OPEN HOUSE
2 to 3, 1050 Glen Creek Rd. Lovely '

ranch type house, fireplace, patio,
ar garage, large lot, view, base-

ment, fine shrubbery, best of sur-
roundings, owner out of state, must
sell. See Ed Schreder. -

B. M. MASON, rlt
164 S. Comml Ph. eve
CAN YOU PAY $65 PER MO. RENT?

Then you can t afford to pass up
this lovely 2 bedroom home on
61 x 106 lot Name your down
payment within reason or will con-
sider my equity for acreage north.
Phone owner. -

HOLLYWOOD district home. Living
. room witn nrepiace. aimng room.
, lrge.. kitchen. 2 bedrooms, floored
attic, full basement large lot with
variety of fruit and nut trees.
$8,000 reasonable down payment or
will consider good car. trailer, or
lots for equity. Phone -

3-Bedr-
oom

Keizer Dist. 4 blocks to school. Kitch
en witn eating space. Inside utility,
attached garage, fireplace in frontroom. $11,500.00 F.H.A. CaU
Myron Downey. Contractor.

GOOD unfurnlsned 1 bedroom, heat--
er. garage, garden. Phone

. HURRY
By Owner. City tot with modem
home. Low down payment Inquire

. 60S Bliler Ave.

Open House
Today and Sunday 2 to I p.m.
1168 Greenwood Drive. At Cherry

' Ave. Sc River Rd. Three bedrooms,
living room, dining room, this you
will really appreciate, entrance
hall, lovely kitchen and 2 car gar,
age etc 100x100 lot See and be-
lieve.

OLAF THONSTAD, REALTOR
841 N. Capitol St. PhoneBetty Burkhort. sales. Phone

WILL trade 2 bedroom home with
unfinished upstairs for large 2 bed-
room home with basement or 2 bed- -
room .home. Phone --

1 BEDROOM house and lot unfinish
ed. $2,300. Will take small trailer
house and save cash as down pay-
ment Balance $35 per month. CaU
at Fairgrounds Cottage cabin No. 2,
2597 Portland Road.

FAIRMOUNT Hill home. 2 bedrooms
and bath up. 1 bedroom, den. liv-
ing, and dining and bath down.
Dishwasher, oil heat, etc 260 W.
S a Deri or. Phone

SPECIAL VALU- E-

2 BEDROOMS, play room.' two bath
rooms, wall to wall carpeting, dish-wash- er,

garbage disposal, awnings,
''wo fireplaces and other extras
$3,500 down and win take $10,000.
FJi.A. Loan. Near Leslie Jr. High.
945 wubur St. Phone

BY ..OWNER. 3 bedrooms. 2 baths. l
W? P" 1 urnace, KOomy. uay- -
light basement Good View. Aero
ground. Privacy. Kingwood Heights.
Priced to sell Phone

OPEN
HOUSE

SAT. AND SUN. 1- -5 P. M.
Off Lancaster Dr. 4120 Munker St

Nicely arranged living
and dining room. Birch kitchen,
utility room, automatic heat fire--

lace, unattached garage. On
irge lot 2 blocks city bus. close to

school and shopping center. $12,600.
Phone

NORTH
2 BR Modern House. LR, hdw. floors,

kitchen, eating space, gas furnace,
unfinished upstairs, basement lot
51' x 175'. Close to grocery store
and school bus. Price is $6850.00.
$1000 down. Balance is $60.00 per
month. '

REDECORATED
(Modern house, i browo Md2

. rage. Small lot, out gooa location.
North. Near grocery store. School
and bus line. Price Is $6300.00. Some
terms. -

Abrams, . Bourland & "

Skinner -

'
411 MASONIC BLDG.

Insurance
Real Estate Mortgage loans
Office: Eves.: or

BY OWNER
645 Larry Ave. Between Sunset is

Manbrin Gardens. No traffic wor-
ries here. Ideal for children. New
3 bedroom with built-i- n ward-
robes. Liv. rm. with fireplace.
10 x 11 dining -- room. Utility, is
plumbed and wired for auto, wash-
er 4t dryer. Auto forced air fur-
nace. Lge. garage with over bead
storage, plus shower toilet Ap-
pro. 1.300 sq. ft $12,600. Phone

806 Houses Far Sale

Hutchison 2

A9 invTRTTsrn I

THREE BEDROOMS E.
OWNER Is offering this very modern BYhome for only $11,500. Panelled

living room, birch kitchen, spacious
closets, sep. utility room. Plumbed
auto washer. Price includes new
pavement . ' -

: LUCKIEYOU
home and cement ' base-

ment FOUR ACRES. 2 A. Che hallssou, on Wallace Rd. A very lovely
aetting with asst. fruits. This is a
honey for a handy man.

ENGLISH COLONIAL
YOU will feel like a queen to own

this 3-- br. home on large fenced lot .at downtown four-corne- rs, beauti
ful tl Bltt .fniW anrf V .

work shop, may we show you this
NOW, only $10,950.

ONE ACRE EAST
AMONG THE LARGE OAKS

Very modern home. HW floors.
nrepiace. picture windows with
view to year round creek, panelled
living room, ail this plus 20' x 30
starter house finished on the out-
side, must sell.
DELL SHIELDS. EVE. PH.

JOE HUTCHISON. EVE. PH.

JOE HUTCHISON
REALTOR

985 Edgewater PHONE
BY OWNER, to handy man.

cottage. Good location. 640 Madi-
son St. - - - -

On Top of Hill
Owner lust moved to Idaho, practic

auy new k. home. 1500 sq. ft!
floor space. 130 ft. frontage. Take
$12,500, maybe Jess.

High Return
Out-of-to- owner wants to sell this

business and apartment property.
priced at $32,000. Annual rental
$5,400. Excellent location.
2 B.R.'s and Basement

Large living room, partly finished bed
room in light dry basement. This
neat home in West Salem can be
bought for $6,500.

Low Down Payment
Dandy partly furn. home

on corner lot. Lge. garage. Price re-
duced to $4,950. Makes a good rent-
al prop. Call Bon Cleary.

W. Musgrave Realtor
1211 Edgewater Eve.

I 1350 DOWN
Buys this home, small but

neat, just North of town.- - Vacantmnu, rirht in 140 VI

KEIZER new home, large
living room, full bath, lovely kitch
en, hardwood floors, inside utility.
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
ton. Dick Highberfer, 1885 Birch--
wood. Ph.

DHF.SSMAKING. experienced. Mrs.
Jiliua Placua, 1700 North zotn. pn.

GARDEN & lawn work wanted with
rotovator. V. Kremer. Ph.
2150 Lansing Ave.

Licensed Day Nursery
Especially for infants and two-year- -1

olds, pnone
MICKENHAM'S NURSERY

STATE LICENSED AND INSPECT
ED. HRS AM- - ta PJO. PH.

1 HOME building, remodeling. Free es--
timates Ben Graves Ph.

NURSERY SCHOOL. Fine's Modern
Kindergarten,. 855 Mission.. Phone

LANDSCAPING, tractor and tiller
work. Service center, pnone --35T3

LIGHT crawler dozer, dirt leveling.
trading. Phone

CARPENTER WORK. Any hand. Rea- -
sonable. 4240 ataeiear ltd. pnone
45961.

CONCRETE work ad kinds. Concrete
1 walls, patios, sidewalks, basements.

John Feldschau At Son. Phoao
2-- 8 j2. Call after p. wa.

618 Ednrtion
ACCREDITED tutoring la high school

English by experienced, competent
teacher. Phone -

EAST Salem Kindergarten has sever
al vacancies. Transportation avail
able, la Northeast Salem. Phone

or - -

BATON twirling classes starting im- -
mediately. Ages 7 yrs. up. Compe-
tent professional instructorClass
or private lessons. Write to Arm-
strong Studio of Dance for addi-
tional information. Give name, ad-di- ess

and telephone number.

620 Dot and Contract

Salem Sand & Gravel Co.
Contract Work

Roads C3 earin? Ditching
Sewer at Basement
Equipment Rental

x Ditching by the foot'
Phono day

atonlngs
Salem. Oregon

NICE room wtin hot plate. Lady. 68a
N. Churcn.

ATTRACTIVE room. Private home.
Gentleman. 985 N. Summer. Phone AT

CLEAN, cozy, furnished room. Pri--
vate bath and entrance. First floor.
Working lady. Phone

705 Apartments Far Ren!
2APT, Nice 2 rm. and 1 rm. Corn- -

pieiery iurn. zsa teenier. I

isS:Beautiful decorated. or
unfurnished. Immediate posses-
sion Parking. T. V. available. In--
quire 1348 S. 12th. ;

ROOM furnished apartment Pri
vate bath and entrance. Utilities
except gas. Walking distance to
Shopping Center and 3 schools. Bus
across street 127S N. CapitoL Phone

EXTRA, extra nice, furnished 3--
room duplex, creek, 'carport, near
Capitot $72.50. 810 Bellvue. Phone

Eve.
FURNISHED apartment all

utilities, walking distance. 450 S.
Capitol.

furnished apt with light,
heat and water. Close in. 340 Union
St. -

VERY nice apartment. 1165 Court
NICE furnished apartment

for rent Private bath. Frigidaire, 1
588 N. Church. Phone

FURNISHED newly decorated
court apartment $47.50. iocs Mac- -
son. Phone "

LEEAPTS.
Salem's Most Distinguished Address.

Available now. a batchelor unit on
the top floor. Pullman kitchen, very
large room with big window; Clos-
ets, cupboards, dressing room and
bath with shower and tub. 585 Win- -

ter Street
ROOM nicely furnished apartment
Private bath, kitchenette. Phone

2025 S. Cottage.
LOVELY furnished 4 room duplex.

Utilities furnished and garage and
basement Close in $75. Phone

BEDROOM, unfurnished apartment
Near Capitol Buildings. $40 per
month. Utilities furnished except

. electricity. Call Pioneer Trust Co.

WALK to town furnished apartment
S45.00. utilities paid. 340 mvision.
Pnone
LARGE furnished rooms, private

bath, all utilities paid. $50. 2310 Lan
sing, pnone

ATTRACTIVE garage, range.
refrigerator. 1947 State. Ph.

NICELY furnished 4 room apt 1140
S. 13th St.

$ ROOM apt. for rent 2 bedrooms.
1315 N. 5th.

WARM, pleasant corner. 3 room fur
nished apt Nice bathroom. 13th tt
State. $52.50. To see phone

UNFURNISHED 3 rooms, attractive.
Ground floor. Call

1 BEDROOM court nice, unf urnish- -
. d except refrigerator - and stove.

Phone eves. 2445 Market.
COZY comfortable housekeeping rm.

tias plate, private entrance, dus
line. Working lady or student pre
ferred, pnone szz.50.

STRICTLY modern duplex apt Part
ly furnished. All electric, 3 rooms,
private bath Ac utility. Quiet and
clean, nice yard. Close in south.
Adults. S45. Ph.

VERY. NICE furnished apart
ment Close in. Private bath. Lights.
water and garbage paid. $47.50 per
xnonm.

JOE NOONCHESTER
" Real Estate

1595.N. Cottage - day or eve.
1 BEDROOM apartment unfurnished

on S. 13th. Water, lights, stove and
refrigerator furnished. Ph.

1 LARGE, 1 small court apartments
rurmsnea. Close in

COURT apartment furnished with
range, refrigerator. Television, c,hil--
aren welcome, uas ana lignts paid.
Maple Auto Court, Independence,
uregon. Phone ibo.

3 ROOM furnished .apartment Elec
tric range, neat water. 705 N. Lib-
erty.

FURNISHED apartment S36. Ground
floor, private bath. 1968 N. Com
mercial.

NICELY furnished 3 rooms. Private
bath, utilities. 420 S. 20th.

COURT apartment, refrigerator,
range, oil heat $55. 1750 Evergreen.

i OR 2 BEDROOM apartments. Rents
reasonable, children welcome. 1200
S. 16th. Phone 52 1. Salem Hous
ing Authority. '

UNFURNISHED courtapartment Suburban. Stove and re
frigerator. 855. Phone 3375
Dallas Rd. .

CLEAN furnished, basement
apartment. Private bath. $30. 1115
N. 19th. Phone

CLEAN, furnished apart- -
ment. 125 Perth.

LARGE with private bath.
Furnished. In quiet neighborhood.
Children welcome. 435. Shown by
appointment. Phono

NICE apartment Front and
back stairs. Refrigerator and util--
ties paid. Upstairs$50. 1580 Center.

furnished apartments. Chil
dren welcome, utilities. S2S. 3o.
Phone

LOVELY new furnished
apartment Private bath and en-
trance. Ground floor. For 1 or 2.
Available now. 310 Bellvue. -

Capitol Plaza i

FURNISHED and unfurn. apartment!
1165 Chemeketa. Phone

CLOSE IN. utilities furn. $20 Ac up.
Inquire Apt. 4, 827 N. Liberty,

ECONOMY rates, furnished, close in,
; wek or month. Ph.
APARTMENT for rent corner of Cot-ta- g

and Center. Call at 444 N. Cot- -
toge. ;

FURNISHED 1st floor bedroom. Pri-
vate enrraite. heated. 1411 Court.

FURNISHED 3 room court apt and
garage. Close In $55. On North Com
mercial. Phone or

CLOSE IN. utilities furn. $30 and up.
or f

Ainbassador Apts.
Nicely furnished apts 650 N Summer.
PRTVA1E 3 rm. court apt., turn.

clean, adults. $45 a month. 3560
Portland Rd.

707 Houses For Kent

1 BEDROOM house. Partly furnished.
Walkinc distance to Capitol Shop
ping Center and 3 schools. Bus
across street 1273 N. CapitoL Phone

-

SUBURBAN 2 bedroom home. South.
. Utilities, garage, sawdust furnace.

- JTkT , P , , ,;jJTV vL,
house. Garage. Adults. No pets.
Phone

2-- B QROOM, . unfurnished. Very
clean and neat Reasonable rent
Phone Sunday all day or

- weelt eves.
BEDROOM cottage, unfurnished.
Attached garage. $55 month. Phone
mominw

MODERN house. Oil heat
and garage. Adults, No pets. .1560
Trade St. ; -

FOR RENT: house, fur-- -
nished. Good location. $50. Phone

UNFURNISHED one-bedro- housed
close to University, hospital, school
and bus. Kent ys. 775 Bellvue. in
ouire across street or phone

2" BEDROOM furnished house. 204 N.
23rd. or nhone

i BEDROOM, shower, electric water
heater, laundry trays, oil neat, gar-
den. $55. 3342 E. Livingston. Call
between t and 5.

3 BEDROOM house. 1590 Barnes Ave,
EXCELLENT 3 B. R. home, range

included. Bush and Leslie School
dist $67 JO. B. M. Mason. Rlt 164
S. Comml '

SO NEAT, so clean, so swell for
two. Owner 2455 Trade.

VERY NICE house, unfur- -
nished. for .rent 112 Broadway.

user using "Blind ad. .


